
• 

metro DCSI 

Call Detail Records Records for Target Number 

er -rvi Atiiiitioil i gfbiR 
, ' , i..13diginning.coti.;.• . 
" ... .:!switati T;?i,i--..". Side, 

_--:-! .. . 
taw 

risiga 
• 

9/17/2009 18 22 36 None stalarni€1.4 •01 3 240 3 240 1:51 Out•oi • Call red 
9/17/2009 21.03 40 0:52 Incom' a Call red Call FWD -No Re 3 081 3 081 
9/17/2009 23:54:580:46 Out Call red None • - SW4 3 240 3 240 
9/17/2009 2355:00 0:46 tricorn • Cal red Call FWD - Bus IL/ nt.n : vEla/ 

• II: 04.32 35 1:01 Out•oin• Call -red None 3 240 3 240 inn1 
• • r I . 10:55:03 2:41 Out•oin• Can -red None liltpit..22LAUDI 3 074 1 112 
9/18/2009 14.38:52 0:06 Incomin• Call red Call FWD - No Re • • €14/J1 3 508 3 508 
9/18/2009 14:39:00 0:47 Out•oin• Can red None Bo ton Beath2 SW4 1 066 1 066 
PrinTia 14:55:04 1:04 Out•oin Can red None Bo ton Beach2 SW4 2 283 2 283 
9/18/2009 15:09:21 0:33 Incomi Call red None Bo nton Beath2 SW4 2 066 2 066 
• • • i • 16:57:25 023 Incomi • Call nswered None nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 240 
9/18/2009 17:02:07 0:25 Incomi • Call -red None • • &Lan 3 240 3 240 
9/18/2009 17:02:40 0:17 tricorn. • Call • red None I.:w N. UL..)1 3 240 3 240 
9/18/2009 17:32:18 0:46 out. of • Call ered None 8 Non Beach2 SW4 2 508 1 508 
9/18/2009 20:01:15 023 Incomi Call swered None :. nt. . SW4 3 508 3 508 
9/18/2009 20:01:50 0:16 Out i • Call -red None •- . . SW4 3 508 3 508 
9/18/2009 22:10:56 0:37 Incomm. Call red Can FWD - No R LsMinElssal 3 508 3 508 
9/18/2009 22:37:27 0:30 Out owl• Call red None 3 508 3 508 
9/18/2009 22:37:28 0:29 Inoomin Call -red Call FWD -Bus • 

(a
w

l.
) 

a 
G

I 
G

I 
-•

 
C

a 
f.

.)
 

 

9/18/2009 22.37.58 3:32 Out o• Call red None • 3 508 508 
911812009 23:03:11 7:22 Out .o •Can red None • a- SW4 3 508 508 
9/19/2009 10:00:10 10:09 Out oin• can -red None . . SW4 1 066 066 
9/192009 10:53:20 0:26 Incomi • Call r] Outside Home Switch L.Mc.aiaat.A.144.A 3 508 508 

-red 9/19/2009 10:53:47 0:53 Incomi Call Call FWD -No Rev Bo ton Beachl SW3 
9/19/2009 14:26:06 0:32 Out oin• Call !MIMI None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 508 508 
• I i ' 14:27:10 0:15 Out•oi Call -, . None €.1alil 1 066 066 
• • II: 12:18:18 0:15 Out•oi Call swered Outside Home Switch Bo nton Beach1 SW3 

ErTir 12:18:27 0:13 Incomi • Call swered Outside Home Switch 1:.:M=Ek.1€14,./1 3 240 240 
• i II' 1225:22 2:02 Out oi • Call red None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 240 
9/20/2009 13:11:251:38 Out •.i •Call ered None 3 240 240 
9/20/2009 16:54:23 1:00 Out Call • red None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 t 071 
9/20/2009 17:01:10 0:26 1:=1:Bil Outside Home Switch Ua nt • Els..11 1 508 2 508 
9/20/2009 17:01:30 0:04 Incom Call red Call FWD -No R 6MCankii...)1 
9/20/2009 171219 1:33 Out oin. Call red None liMiln. O.L.// 3 508 3 508 
9/20/2009 17:38:24 1:06 Out•oin• Call -red None 3 508 3 508 
9/20/2009 17:44:09 2:26 Out•oin Call red None • 3 238 2 538 
9/20/2009 20:16:39 2:18 Out•oin Call red None • 1. a..11 3 508 3 508 
9/20/2009 20:19:19 1:25 Out oin Call red None : • t.n ::a• SW4 3 508 3 508 
Fril 20:19:47 5:53 Out•oi Call -red ()Aside Home Switch • • €14/11 
I AI •9 . 20:19.54 5:53 Incomin. Call red Outside Home Switch Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 508 3 508 
Wrirra 21:28.04 1:48 Oul oi Call -red None 6.14..M 3 537 3 537 

36 of 108 

EFTA00240246


